21.04.2011
-
12:09:14h
Print - Create PDF - Create EXCEL file - Hide system components
Datasheet - AZ 16ZVRK
Safety switch with separate actuator / AZ 16
(Minor differences between the printed image and the original
product may exist!)

Ordering suffix
The applicable ordering suffix is added at the end of the part number of the safety switch.
Order example: AZ 16ZVRK-2254
...-2254 Latching force 5 N
...- 1762
Versions with M5 nuts
For front mounting of safety switch, e.g. on sheet-steel covers
Cannot be retrofitted
...-1637 0,3 µm gold-plated contacts
...- M20 cable entries M20
...-G24
only available for version with one NO and one NC contact.
Protected against incorrect polarity and voltage spikes.
Ordering code
AZ 16-(1)ZV(2)K-(3)-(4)-(5)
(1)
without 1 Normally open contact (NO) / 1 Opener (NC)
02 2 Opener (NC)
03 3 Opener (NC)
12 Normally open contact (NO) 1 / Opener (NC) 2
(2)
without Ejection force
R Latching force 30 N
(3)
G24 with LED (only available for version with one NO and one NC contact.)
(4)
without Cable entry M16
M20 Cable entry M20
ST Connector M12, 4-pole, bottom
STL Connector M12, 4-pole, left
STR Connector M12, 4-pole, right
(5)
2254 Latching force 5 N
1762 Front mounting
1637 gold-plated contacts
Documents
Operating instructions and Declaration of conformity (de) 396 kB, 18.02.2011
Operating instructions and Declaration of conformity (en) 516 kB, 26.05.2010
Operating instructions and Declaration of conformity (fr) 442 kB, 01.07.2010
Operating instructions and Declaration of conformity (pt) 436 kB, 24.06.2010
Operating instructions and Declaration of conformity (es) 405 kB, 25.03.2011
Operating instructions and Declaration of conformity (br) 436 kB, 26.05.2010
Operating instructions and Declaration of conformity (pt) 433 kB, 25.05.2010
Operating instructions and Declaration of conformity (jp) 479 kB, 15.03.2011
Operating instructions and Declaration of conformity (it) 330 kB, 27.11.2009
Operating instructions and Declaration of conformity (nl) 431 kB, 14.09.2010
BG-test certificate (en) 197 kB, 01.06.2010
BG-test certificate (de) 198 kB, 01.06.2010
CCC certification (cn) 730 kB, 12.12.2006
Gost certification (ru) 1 MB, 21.06.2007
Images
Dimensional drawing (basic component)
System components
Actuator
1083036 - AZ 15/16-B1
1092711 - AZ 15/16-B1-1747
• For play-free interlocking of light guards
• Suitable for retrofitting